
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

March   2007  -  February 2008

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-      5.3
-     15.5
-      8.7

       7.2
       0.0

-     27.6

 141,772
 960

 2,893

 122,603
 0

 2,775

 149,723
 1,136
 3,168

 114,375
 0

 3,832

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  277,010

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 145,625

 125,378

 154,027

 118,207

-      5.5

       6.1

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 6,976,686

 39,843

 62,635

 6,976,528
 158

 39,843
 0

 62,635
 0

-      2.2
     100.0

-     15.1
       0.0

-      9.9
       0.0

 13,957,379
 290

 83,853
 0

 126,480
 0

 14,274,421
 0

 98,812
 0

 140,338
 0

 6,980,851
 132

 44,010
 0

 63,845
 0

 6,980,983

 44,010

 63,845

 13,957,669

 83,853

 126,480

 14,274,421

 98,812

 140,338

-      2.2

-     15.1

-      9.9

 264,375  264,098        0.1
 6,628  8,136 -     18.5

 271,003  272,234 -      0.5Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 5,316
 691

 3,413
 646

      55.8
       7.0

Non-Commercial:

 276,293        0.3

 6,007  4,059       48.0Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  9,115,248  9,171,801  18,191,669        0.5 18,287,049
 146,831  153,156  364,873 -     17.8 299,987Transborder

Total - Commercial  9,262,079  9,324,957  18,587,036  18,556,542        0.2

Total - Non-Commercial  4,573  4,492  9,065  5,345       69.6

 2,429
 6,636

 1,219
 4,126

      99.3
      60.8

 1,213
 3,279

 1,216
 3,357

Grand Total - Passengers  18,596,101  18,561,887        0.2 9,329,449 9,266,652

Total - Air Carrier  7,079,164  7,088,838  14,168,002  14,513,571 -      2.4

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  2,182,915  2,236,119  4,419,034  4,042,971        9.3

Domestic
International
Transborder

 2,138,562
 0

 44,353

 2,190,818
 0

 45,301

 4,329,380
 0

 89,654

 3,917,248
 0

 125,723

      10.5
       0.0

-     28.7

Regional:
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Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 183
 0
 1

 2,101
 23
 0

 814
 0
 1

 2,560
 11
 1

 180
 0
 0

 962
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0

 1,140
 23
 0

-     77.5
-      9.1
-     34.5

-     17.9
     119.1
-    100.0

 184

 2,125

 815

 2,572

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 181

 962

 3

 1,163

-     77.5

-     17.4

Grand Total - Cargo  2,308  3,387 1,143 1,166 -     31.8

 2,284  3,374 1,142 1,142Domestic
 24  13

-     32.3
      86.3 0 24

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




